INFO: CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
EMAIL: DS@CURTISSWRIGHT.COM
CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
XMC-620
Key Features
•	 4 Gigabit Ethernet ports for network
connectivity
•	 Cisco IOS Embedded Services

All trademarks are property of their respective owners   I   D123.0220
XMC-620
Ordering Information
The XMC-620 is available in multiple configurations to support different Ethernet configurations and levels of performance.
Other configurations may be available; contact your Curtiss-Wright sales representative for more information.
XMC-620 ordering informationTABLE 1
PRODUCT NUMBER RESOURCES RUGGEDIZATION ETHERNET
PORTS LICENSE LEVEL
XMC-620-A014060-E 8 GB DRAM / 32 GB Flash L0 4 Base-T 100 Mbps
XMC-620-A014060 8 GB DRAM / 32 GB Flash L0 4 Base-T 100 Mbps
XMC-620-A011050 2 GB / 4 GB L0 4 Base-T 50 Mbps
XMC-620-A011060 2 GB / 4 GB L0 4 Base-T 100 Mbps
XMC-620-A011260 2 GB / 4 GB L0 4 Base-X 100 Mbps
XMC-620-C211050 2 GB / 4 GB L200 4 Base-T 50 Mbps
XMC-620-C211060 2 GB / 4 GB L200 4 Base-T 100 Mbps
XMC-620-C211260 2 GB / 4 GB L200 4 Base-X 100 Mbps